
CA District 24 RBI
Intermediate
2023 Spring

Final 3/8/23 
Team Manager Contact Field

1 LSLL Dodgers Earl 951-662-0656 La Sierra

2 LSLL Padres Kirk 951-743-6184 La Sierra

3 Pachappa A's Megan 951-801-0266 Don Jones

4 Arlanza Aztecs Rezo 714-759-7069 Bryant Park

5 CSLL (N) Brooklyn Cody Valdez 951-867-8219 Sunnymead Park

6 CSLL (N) A's S. Martinez 951-519-5332 Sunnymead Park

7 CSLL (A) Caneros A. Flores 323-483-0104 Sunnymead Park

8 RPLL 66ers P. Straw 909-649-3705 Reid Park

9 OCLL Navy Zac Cartwright 951-472-6320 Orange Terrace

10 OCLL Gray Anthony Sandate 951-591-4411 Orange Terrace

Game Date Time Visitor Home Field
24 Saturday, March 11, 2023 9:00 AM 7 vs 2 LS F1

25 Saturday, March 11, 2023 12:00 PM 5 vs 1 LS F1

1 Monday, March 13, 2023 7:00 PM 1 vs 2 LS F1

2 Monday, March 13, 2023 7:00 PM 3 vs 4 Bryant 

3 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 6:30 PM 6 vs 5 Hayden

4 Thursday, March 16, 2023 6:30 PM 4 vs 7 Hayden

5 Thursday, March 16, 2023 6:30 PM 9 vs 10 OT F3

6 Saturday, March 18, 2023 12:00 PM 6 vs 1 LS F1

7 Saturday, March 18, 2023 1:00 PM 2 vs 5 Hayden

8 Saturday, March 18, 2023 12:00 PM 3 vs 4 Bryant 

9 Saturday, March 18, 2023 1:15 PM 9 vs 8 RP F2

10 Saturday, March 18, 2023 12:00 PM 7 vs 10 OT F3
11 Monday, March 20, 2023 7:30 PM 2 vs 3 Don Jones
12 Monday, March 20, 2023 7:30 PM 6 vs 4 Bryant 
13 Tuesday, March 21, 2023 6:30 PM 9 vs 5 Hayden
15 Thursday, March 23, 2023 6:30 PM 1 vs 7 Hayden
16 Saturday, March 25, 2023 1:15 PM 6 vs 8 RP F2



17 Saturday, March 25, 2023 12:00 PM 3 vs 7 Hayden
18 Saturday, March 25, 2023 1:00 PM 5 vs 4 Bryant 
19 Saturday, March 25, 2023 12:00 PM 10 vs 1 LS F1
20 Saturday, March 25, 2023 12:00 PM 2 vs 9 OT F3
21 Monday, March 27, 2023 7:00 PM 8 vs 4 Bryant 

23A Wednesday, March 29, 2023 7:30 PM 5 vs 3 Don Jones
26 Saturday, April 01, 2023 1:15 PM 6 vs 8 RP F2
27 Saturday, April 01, 2023 3:00 PM 3 vs 10 OT F3
28 Saturday, April 01, 2023 12:00 PM 9 vs 4 Bryant 
30 Monday, April 03, 2023 7:00 PM 10 vs 4 Bryant 
33 Monday, April 03, 2023 7:00 PM 6 vs 2 LS F1
31 Tuesday, April 04, 2023 6:30 PM 5 vs 7 Hayden
32 Wednesday, April 05, 2023 7:30 PM 5 vs 8 RP F2
23 Wednesday, April 05, 2023 7:00 PM 9 vs 1 LS F1
34 Thursday, April 06, 2023 6:30 PM 3 vs 6 Hayden
22 Thursday, April 06, 2023 7:00 PM 10 vs 2 LS F1
35 Friday, April 07, 2023 7:30 PM 8 vs 3 Don Jones

Easter
36 Monday, April 10, 2023 7:00 PM 2 vs 4 Bryant 
37 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 7:30 PM 7 vs 3 Don Jones
39 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 6:30 PM 10 vs 6 Hayden

40 Thursday, April 13, 2023 6:30 PM 3 vs 7 Hayden

41 Thursday, April 13, 2023 6:30 PM 5 vs 9 OT F3

42 Saturday, April 15, 2023 1:15 PM 2 vs 8 RP F2

43 Saturday, April 15, 2023 1:00 PM 4 vs 7 Hayden

44 Saturday, April 15, 2023 9:00 AM 3 vs 1 LS F1

45 Saturday, April 15, 2023 12:00 PM 5 vs 10 OT F3

46 Saturday, April 15, 2023 3:00 PM 9 vs 6 Hayden

47 Monday, April 17, 2023 7:00 PM 2 vs 1 LS F1

48 Monday, April 17, 2023 7:00 PM 3 vs 4 Bryant 

49 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 6:30 PM 5 vs 6 Hayden

50 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 7:30 PM 1 vs 8 RP F2

51 Wednesday, April 19, 2023 7:30 PM 4 vs 3 Don Jones

52 Saturday, April 22, 2023 1:00 PM 7 vs 6 Hayden

53 Saturday, April 22, 2023 9:00 AM 5 vs 2 LS F1



54 Saturday, April 22, 2023 12:00 PM 3 vs 4 Bryant 

55 Saturday, April 22, 2023 12:00 PM 8 vs 9 OT F3

57 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 6:30 PM 4 vs 6 Hayden

59 Wednesday, April 26, 2023 7:00 PM 5 vs 1 LS F1

60 Thursday, April 27, 2023 7:00 PM 3 vs 2 LS F3

61 Thursday, April 27, 2023 6:30 PM 7 vs 9 OT F3

62 Saturday, April 29, 2023 1:00 PM 8 vs 6 Hayden

63 Saturday, April 29, 2023 1:30 PM 5 vs 4 Bryant 

64 Saturday, April 29, 2023 12:00 PM 9 vs 10 OT F3

65 Saturday, April 29, 2023 12:00 PM 1 vs 2 LS F1

66 Monday, May 01, 2023 7:00 PM 10 vs 2 LS F1

67 Tuesday, May 02, 2023 6:30 PM 7 vs 5 Hayden

68 Tuesday, May 02, 2023 7:30 PM 4 vs 8 RP F2

69 Thursday, May 04, 2023 7:00 PM 9 vs 1 LS F1

70 Thursday, May 04, 2023 6:30 PM 3 vs 6 Hayden

71 Saturday, May 06, 2023 3:00 PM 2 vs 7 Hayden

72 Saturday, May 06, 2023 1:00 PM 9 vs 5 Hayden

73 Saturday, May 06, 2023 12:00 PM 1 vs 4 Bryant 

74 Saturday, May 06, 2023 1:15 PM 6 vs 8 RP F2

75 Monday, May 08, 2023 7:30 PM 10 vs 3 Don Jones

76 Monday, May 08, 2023 7:00 PM 6 vs 2 LS F1

77 Tuesday, May 09, 2023 6:30 PM 8 vs 5 Hayden

78 Wednesday, May 10, 2023 6:30 PM 3 vs 9 OT F3

79 Thursday, May 11, 2023 6:30 PM 1 vs 7 Hayden

80 Thursday, May 11, 2023 6:30 PM 4 vs 10 OT F3

TOC 5/14-20
82 Monday, May 15, 2023 7:00 PM

83 Monday, May 15, 2023 7:00 PM

84 Tuesday, May 16, 2023 6:30 PM

85 Wednesday, May 17, 2023 6:30 PM

86 Monday, May 22, 2023 7:00 PM 7 vs 4 Bryant 

87 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 6:30 PM 10 vs 5 Hayden

88 Wednesday, May 24, 2023 7:00 PM 3 vs 1 LS F1



89 Thursday, May 25, 2023 7:00 PM 8 vs 2 LS F1

90 Thursday, May 25, 2023 6:30 PM 6 vs 9 OT F3

91 Saturday, May 27, 2023 12:00 PM 10 vs 9 OT F3

81 Saturday, May 27, 2023 1:00 PM 3 vs 7 Don Jones

*** game numbers are out of order to maintain continuity during updates.

Report scores to SammieMcDonald@verizon.net within 24 hours of game time.


